1
Application
Server
Platform
2
Single
Board
Computer

AFOLUX
A F L P P C - I n t r o - V 1 0
Options
Model AFL-07A-LX-R11 AFL-08A-LX-R11
AFL-10A-LX AFL-12A-LX-R11
AFL-10A-CX AFL-12B-CX
Panel mounting kit AFLPK-08 AFLPK-12
Wall mounting kit AFLWK-12
Rack mounting kit AFLRK-07 AFLRK-08 AFLRK-10 AFLRK-12
ARM ARM-11-RS, ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A08, STAND-100-RS/STAND-150-RS STAND-A12, STAND-100-RS/STAND-150-RS
DC to DC converter module IDD-930160-KIT : 60W, 9-30V DC input
OS: Win CE 5.0 AFLCF-07-LX-CE-R11 AFLCF-08-LX-CE-R11
AFLCF-10-LX-CE AFLCF-12-LX-CE-R11
AFLCF-10-CX-CE AFLCF-12-CX-CE
OS: Win CE 6.0 AFLCF-07-LX-CE-CE060 AFLCF-08-LX-CE-CE060
AFLCF-10-LX-CE-CE060 AFLCF-12-LX-CE-CE060
AFLCF-10-CX-CE-CE060 AFLCF-12-CX-CE-CE060
OS: Win XPE AFLCF-07-LX-XPE-R11 AFLCF-08-LX-XPE-R11
AFLCF-10-LX-XPE AFLCF-12-LX-XPE-R11

CE060
AFLCF-19-915-
CE060
OS: Win XPE AFLCF-15-CX-XPE AFLCF-15-690-
XPE
AFLCF-15-915-
XPE AFLCF-17-CX-XPE AFLCF-17-690-
XPE
AFLCF-17-915-
XPE AFLCF-19-CX-XPE AFLCF-19-690-
XPE
AFLCF-19-915-
XPE
Ordering Information
AMD  Geode™ LX Family
AFL-056A-LX/WT-R/256MB 5.6", 350cd/m² QVGA fanless panel PC with AMD Geode™ LX 800 CPU, 256MB DDR RAM, 802.11 b/g wireless module, Bluetooth module and touch screen, RoHS
AFL-056A-LX/WT-R/512MB 5.6", 350cd/m² QVGA fanless panel PC with AMD Geode™ LX 800 CPU, 512MB DDR RAM, 802.11 b/g wireless module, Bluetooth module and touch screen, RoHS
AFL-057A-LX/WT-R/256MB 5.7", 400cd/m² VGA fanless panel PC with AMD Geode™ LX 800 CPU, 256MB DDR RAM, 802.11 b/g wireless module, Bluetooth module and touch screen, RoHS
AFL-057A-LX/WT-R/512MB 5.7", 400cd/m² VGA fanless panel PC with AMD Geode™ LX 800 CPU, 512MB DDR RAM, 802.11 b/g wireless module, Bluetooth module and touch screen, RoHS
AFL-07A-LX/WT-R/256MB-R11 7”, 350cd/m² WVGA fanless panel PC with AMD Geode™ LX 800 CPU, 256MB DDR RAM, 802.11b/g wireless module, Bluetooth module and touch screen, RoHS
AFL-07A-LX/WT-R/512MB-R11 7”, 350cd/m² WVGA fanless panel PC with AMD Geode™ LX 800 CPU, 512MB DDR RAM, 802.11b/g wireless module, Bluetooth module and touch screen, RoHS
AFL-08AH-LX/WT-R/256MB-R11  8.4”, 450cd/m² SVGA fanless panel PC with AMD Geode™ LX 800 CPU, 256MB DDR RAM, 802.11b/g wireless module, Bluetooth module and touch screen, RoHS
AFL-08AH-LX/WT-R/512MB-R11 8.4”, 450cd/m² SVGA fanless panel PC with AMD Geode™ LX 800 CPU, 512MB DDR RAM, 802.11b/g wireless module, Bluetooth module and touch screen, RoHS
AFL-10A-LX/WT-R/256MB/**(GPRS01) 10.4", 400cd/m² SVGA fanless panel PC with AMD Geode™ LX 800 CPU, 256MB DDR RAM, 802.11b/g wireless module, Bluetooth module and touch screen, RoHS
AFL-10A-LX/WT-R/512MB/**(GPRS01) 10.4", 400cd/m² SVGA fanless panel PC with AMD Geode™ LX 800 CPU, 512MB DDR RAM, 802.11b/g wireless module, Bluetooth module and touch screen, RoHS
AFL-12A-LX/WT-R/256MB-R11/**(GPRS01) 12.1”, 450cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with AMD Geode™ LX 800 CPU, 256MB DDR RAM, 802.11b/g wireless module, Bluetooth module and touch screen, RoHS
AFL-12A-LX/WT-R/512MB-R11/**(GPRS01) 12.1”, 450cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with AMD Geode™ LX 800 CPU, 512MB DDR RAM, 802.11b/g wireless module, Bluetooth module and touch screen, RoHS
**Note: For AFL-12A/15A model, if the GPRS module is used, the HDD can’t be implemented.
Ordering Information
VIA® CX700M Family
AFL-10A-CX-15GZ/WT-R/512MB/
**(GPRS01)